2014

Startzeiten fiir das Gutmann Lup Finale am 23. August 2014

( Endstand nach der Vorrunde Gutmann Cup 2014 )

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

7

11:00 Wiesengrund Hamberg
Germania Langenaltheim
Kgl- Priv- H5G Oettingen

Limesschiitzen Zandt

Burgschiitzen Stauf

56 1433 Neumarkt

Gut Heil Obereichstatt

Hubertus Schainbach

11:35 Hubertus- u- Wildschiitzen Fiinfstetten
556G Obernzenn
556G Biichenbach
Bergschiitzen Kaldorf
SV Holzheim
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos
Anlautertal Altdorf
SV 1889 Ickelheim

12:10 Immergriin Ludmannsdorf
Enzian Weinsfeld

5G Kornburg

59+ S5t- Sebastian Dietfurt

Schuttertal Heide Egweil

Schiitzenclub Tauberfeld

Donauperle Bergheim

Adler Buxheim

12:45 KSV Langenfeld
SV Oberdachstetten

Zimmerstutzengesellschaft Kehl

Tell Hollenbach

SV Penzenhofen

SV Petersaurach

55V Egenhausen
St- Georg-Schiitzen Schernfeld

337,0
327,6
325,7
321,17
321,0
320,4
3719,7
379,5

3717,5
376,3
374,5
377,0
370,5
306,2
307,9
306,0

305,6
305,3
304,2
299,2
297,4
295,8
293,6
297,2

287,7
287,2
286,2
285,0
282,4
281,71
279,0
276,71
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13:20

13:55

14:30

15:05

15:40

Jung-Frohlich Hohenbercha
5G 1560 Altmannstein
Sportschiitzen Fiirstberg-Kirn
SV 7670 Hohenstadt
SV Badanhausen
St Hubertus Otting
Hubertus Hofstetten

Schiitzenverein Unterwurmbach

Morsbachtal Morsbach
Immergriin Langfurth
SV Berg
Tagbergschiitzen Gundelsdorf

Frischauf-5chiitzenlust Alberzell

Eintracht Eggolsheim
Kgl- Priv- FSG Eichstdtt
Bavaria Effeltrich

Kgl- Priv- Windsbach
Gelber Berg Sammenheim
Hubertus Pobenhausen
Burgsteinfelsen Dollnstein
Kgl- Priv- FSG Kdsching
Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Altbaring Bergen
Hubertus Hitzhofen-Oberzell

Tannenwald Berngau
Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt
Almberg Irfersdorf
5G 1858 Monheim
Edelweis Minderoffingen
Wérnitzschiitzen Wechingen
Landl Rocksdorf
HSV Biburg-Stadelhofen

56 07 Klingsmoos
Felsentor Oberemmendorf
Falke Sachsen
5G Oberasbach
5G Weihenzell
5G Wittislingen
Ludwigshéhe Tennenbronn
Z55G Katzwang

276,0
275,5
273,2
273,0
272,7
272,6
272,5
270,2

269,2
266,9
265,5
263,7
263,7
262,9
262,3
260,5

259,4
256,9
257,2
253,7
251,&8
249,4
248,8
247,17

233,9
232,0
226,8
225,5
217,9
216,7
24,3
214,2

213,7
2713,0
212,4
211,
270,9
2710,4
208,0
205,9



Finale 70 16:15 Edelweis Mendorf 205,8
Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen 203,5
Lustige Briider Zaitzkofen 7197,7

Z5G Unsernherrn 792,4
Wilhelm Tell Laaber 78,2
Zeidlerschiitzen Feucht 172,6
556G Jura Altmiihl 133,5

Hubertus Gaimersheim 26,9
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